DEPUTY COMMISSIONER: MELANIE WADE GOODWIN

THIS IS THE ONLY NOTICE YOU WILL RECEIVE

NORTH CAROLINA INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION
HEARING DOCKET

COURT REPORTER: GRAHAM EHRLACHER

FILE NUMBER

X02614
9:00 a.m.

Y31045
9:00 a.m.

13-700749
10:00 a.m.

13-701864
11:00 a.m.

13-729749
11:00 a.m.

W34648
12:00 p.m.

HARRISON R. DANIELS
V.

USIC LOCATING SERVICES, INC.
LIBERTY MUTUAL INSURANCE

TIMMY W. WILLIAMS

V.
N.G. PURVIS FARMS, INC.
FIRST BENEFITS INSURANCE

MICHAEL ALSTON

V.
TEEPLE’S PAINTING & JANITORIAL
ERIE INSURANCE

SARA WHITEHEAD
V.
OLIVE GARDEN USA
LIBERTY MUTUAL INSURANCE

MICKEY LILLY

V.
EXACT STAFF, INC.
TRAVELERS INSURANCE

RICHARD A. MAYS
V.

S & M BRANDS
CHARTIS

** No Pre-Trial Agreement Required

WEDNESDAY, APRIL 9, 2014

MOORE COUNTY COURTHOUSE

102 MONROE STREET

COURTROOM 108

CARTHAGE, NORTH CAROLINA 28327

PLF: HEIDI G. CHAPMAN, APPEARING
LAW OFFICE OF HEIDI G. CHAPMAN,
CHAPEL HILL, NC

DFT: DAWN CONGER LANE, APPEARING
CRANFILL SUMNER & HARTZOG,
RALEIGH, NC

PLF: ELIZABETH W. MURPHY, APPEARING
KELLY & WEST, LILLINGTON, NC

DFT: JULIA ELLEN DIXON, APPEARING
YOUNG MOORE & HENDERSON,
RALEIGH, NC

PLF: JARVIS T. HARRIS, APPEARING
BOWDEN & ASSOCIATES,
GREENSBORO, NC

DFT: JACK S. HOLMES, APPEARING
MCANGUS GOUDELOCK & COURIE,
RALEIGH, NC

PLF: JAMES H. JENKINS, APPEARING
THIGPEN & JENKINS, ROBBINS, NC

DEF: BRIAN J. KROMKE, APPEARING
CRANFILL SUMNER & HARTZOG,
WILMINGTON, NC

PLF: SAMUEL SCUDDER, APPEARING
SCUDDER & HEDRICK, RALEIGH, NC

DFT: MATTHEW T. MARRIOTT, APPEARING
WILLSON JONES CARTER & BAXLEY,
RALEIGH, NC

PLF: JEFFREY G. SCOTT, APPEARING
LAW OFFICE OF JEFFREY G. SCOTT,
CHARLOTTE, NC

DFT: CHARLES D. CHENEY, APPEARING
MCANGUS GOUDELOCK & COURIE,
CHARLOTTE, NC



