THIS IS THE ONLY NOTICE YOU WILL RECEIVE

NORTH CAROLINA INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION HEARING DOCKET

DEPUTY COMMISSIONER: MELANIE WADE GOODWIN COURT REPORTER: GRAHAM EHRLACHER	WEDNESDAY, APRIL 9, 2014 MOORE COUNTY COURTHOUSE
COCKI REI OKIEK. GRIBBIN EINEMOIEK	102 MONROE STREET
	COURTROOM 108

	102 MONROE STREET COURTROOM 108			
			CARTHAGE, NORTH CAROLINA 28327	
FILE NUMBI	ER		·	
X02614 9:00 a.m.	HARRISON R. DANIELS	PLF:	HEIDI G. CHAPMAN, APPEARING	
9:00 a.m.	v.		LAW OFFICE OF HEIDI G. CHAPMAN, CHAPEL HILL, NC	
	USIC LOCATING SERVICES, INC.	DFT :	DAWN CONGER LANE, APPEARING	
	LIBERTY MUTUAL INSURANCE		CRANFILL SUMNER & HARTZOG,	
			RALEIGH, NC	
Y31045	TIMMY W. WILLIAMS	PLF:	ELIZABETH W. MURPHY, APPEARING	
9:00 a.m.	V.		KELLY & WEST, LILLINGTON, NC	
	N.G. PURVIS FARMS, INC.	DFT:	JULIA ELLEN DIXON, APPEARING	
	FIRST BENEFITS INSURANCE		YOUNG MOORE & HENDERSON,	
			RALEIGH, NC	
13-700749	MICHAEL ALSTON	PLF:	JARVIS T. HARRIS, APPEARING	
10:00 a.m.			BOWDEN & ASSOCIATES,	
	V.		GREENSBORO, NC	
	TEEPLE'S PAINTING & JANITORIAL	DFT :	JACK S. HOLMES, APPEARING	
	ERIE INSURANCE		MCANGUS GOUDELOCK & COURIE, RALEIGH, NC	
13-701864	SARA WHITEHEAD	PLF:	JAMES H. JENKINS, APPEARING	
11:00 a.m.	v.		THIGPEN & JENKINS, ROBBINS, NC	
	OLIVE GARDEN USA	DEF:	BRIAN J. KROMKE, APPEARING	
	LIBERTY MUTUAL INSURANCE		CRANFILL SUMNER & HARTZOG,	
			WILMINGTON, NC	
13-729749	MICKEY LILLY	PLF:	SAMUEL SCUDDER, APPEARING	
11:00 a.m.	v.		SCUDDER & HEDRICK, RALEIGH, NC	
	EXACT STAFF, INC.	DFT:	MATTHEW T. MARRIOTT, APPEARING	
	TRAVELERS INSURANCE		WILLSON JONES CARTER & BAXLEY, RALEIGH, NC	
W34648	RICHARD A. MAYS	PLF:	JEFFREY G. SCOTT, APPEARING	
12:00 p.m.	v.		LAW OFFICE OF JEFFREY G. SCOTT, CHARLOTTE, NC	
	S & M BRANDS	DFT:	CHARLES D. CHENEY, APPEARING	
	CHARTIS	DII.	MCANGUS GOUDELOCK & COURIE,	
			CHARLOTTE, NC	

^{**} No Pre-Trial Agreement Required